EXETER CATERING
PRICES 2022-23

BREAKFAST & BRUNCH
Cereal Portion Box + Milk
Toast (x 2 slices)
Croissant/Pastry

Porridge Pot

Hash Browns (x 3)
Sausages (x 2)

Bacon (x 2)

Fried Egg

Scrambled Egg
Mushrooms

Tomatoes

Baked Beans

LUNCH

Meat/Fish Dish of the Day
Vegetarian Dish of the Day
Homemade Pie of the Day

Accompaniment

Vegetable Side

PASTA, JACKETS & SOUP
Pasta Dish of the Day

Jacket Potato
Jacket Potato + 1 Filling
Additional Fillings

Homemade Soup

MEMBER

£0.80
£0.45
£1.40
£1.40
£0.55
£0.65
£0.85
£0.40
£0.75
£0.45
£0.45
£0.55

£2.50
£1.80
£2.05
£2.65
£0.80
£0.70

£1.55
£2.20
£1.15
£1.60
£0.50
£0.90
£1.50

GUEST

£1.30
£0.80
£2.25
£2.50
£0.95
£1.05
£1.35
£0.65
£1.10
£0.70
£0.70
£0.95

£4.00
£2.90
£3.30 (S)
£4.25 (L)
£1.30
£1.10

£2.50 (S)
£3.50 (L)
£1.85
£2.55
£0.80
£1.45 (S)
£2.40 (L)

MEMBER

BAGUETTE, PANINI & SALAD

Salad Portion (Each)

Baguette or Panini

DINNER

Meat/Fish Dish of the Day
Vegetarian Dish of the Day
Accompaniment
Vegetable Side

Dessert

DRINKS

Filter Coffee

Tea

Fizzy drink can
Orange Juice (glass)
Juice Carton

Bottled Water

SNACKS

Fruit

Sweets

Chocolate

Eat Natural Bar

Rice Cake
Brownie/Traybake Slice
Pipers Crisps

Yoghurt

Muller Corner Yoghurt

EXTRAS
Sauce Sachet

Grated Cheese Topping

£0.85
£2.70

£3.75
£3.15
£0.80
£0.70
£1.80

£0.65
£0.60
£0.90
£0.50
£0.65
£0.55

£0.60
£0.80
£1.15
£1.20
£1.05
£1.95
£0.75
£0.70

£1.10

£0.15
£0.60

GUEST

£1.35
£4.30

£6.00
£5.05
£1.30
£1.10
£2.90

£1.05
£1.00
£1.45
£1.00
£1.05
£1.00

£0.95
£1.30
£1.85
£1.90
£1.75
£3.10
£1.20
£1.10

£1.75

£0.20
£0.95



