

EXETER CATERING

PRICES 2022-23

	MEMBER	GUEST	MEMBER	GUEST
BREAKFAST & BRUNCH				
Cereal Portion Box + Milk	£0.80	£1.30		
Toast (x 2 slices)	£0.45	£0.80		
LUNCH				
Croissant/Pastry	£1.40	£2.25		
Porridge Pot	£1.40	£2.50		
Hash Browns (x 3)	£0.55	£0.95		
Sausages (x 2)	£0.65	£1.05		
Bacon (x 2)	£0.85	£1.35		
Fried Egg	£0.40	£0.65		
Scrambled Egg	£0.75	£1.10		
Mushrooms	£0.45	£0.70		
Tomatoes	£0.45	£0.70		
Baked Beans	£0.55	£0.95		
PASTA, JACKETS & SOUP				
Pasta Dish of the Day	£2.50	£4.00		
Vegetarian Dish of the Day	£1.80	£2.90		
Homemade Pie of the Day	£2.05	£3.30 (S)		
	£2.65	£4.25 (L)		
Accompaniment	£0.80	£1.30		
Vegetable Side	£0.70	£1.10		
DINNER				
Meat/Fish Dish of the Day			£3.75	£6.00
Vegetarian Dish of the Day			£3.15	£5.05
Accompaniment			£0.80	£1.30
Vegetable Side			£0.70	£1.10
Dessert			£1.80	£2.90
DRINKS				
Filter Coffee			£0.65	£1.05
Tea			£0.60	£1.00
Fizzy drink can			£0.90	£1.45
Orange Juice (glass)			£0.50	£1.00
Juice Carton			£0.65	£1.05
Bottled Water			£0.55	£1.00
SNACKS				
Fruit			£0.60	£0.95
Sweets			£0.80	£1.30
Chocolate			£1.15	£1.85
Eat Natural Bar			£1.20	£1.90
Rice Cake			£1.05	£1.75
Brownie/Traybake Slice			£1.95	£3.10
Pipers Crisps			£0.75	£1.20
Yoghurt			£0.70	£1.10
Muller Corner Yoghurt			£1.10	£1.75
EXTRAS				
Sauce Sachet			£0.15	£0.20
Grated Cheese Topping			£0.60	£0.95